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Applica�on

 Manufacture test and quality control 
 Field trouble shoo�ng 
 Research Labs 
 Training

Loopback fiber op�c 
a�enuator is designed for 
tes�ng, engineering and the 
burn-in stage of boards or 
other equipment. 

Available in SC/UPC, SC/APC, 
LC/UPC, LC/APC, MTRJ, MPO 
for singlemode applica�on.

Features

 Precise a�enua�on value 
 Excellent reflectance 
 Flawless end face 
 Compact design

Specifications

Fiber Type Singlemode

Wavelength 1310/1550nm

A�enua�on Range 1-20dB

A�enua�on Tolerance +/- 0.5dB (1-10dB), +/-10% (11-20dB)

Return Loss UPC≥50dB，APC≥60dB

Opera�on Temperature -40℃ ~ 75℃

Storage Temperature -40℃    ~  85℃

 900um fiber cable inside of the black shell for LC and SC type.
 No black shell for MTRJ and MPO type.

Quick find link:     http://www.ecablemart.com/loopback_attenuator/listing/
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